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2019/2016

11 515 46 21,5 6 521 8 529 5 534 11 534 49 21,25 19

10 469 28 3 4 4,5 17,5 6 475 5 480 5 485 10 485 23 4 17,25 16

9 441 21 2,5 4 4,5 13,5 6 447 7 454 8 462 9 462 21 4 13,25 21

8 420 21 2,5 3,5 4 10 6 426 6 432 9 441 8 441 22 3,25 10,0 21

7 399 9 2,5 3,5 4 6,5 6 405 6 411 8 419 7 419 8 3 7,0 20

6 390 7 1,25 1,5 2,5 5 6 396 8 404 7 411 6 411 13 1,5 5,50 21

5 383 10 1,25 1,5 3,75 6 389 3 392 6 398 5 398 12 1,5 4 15

4 373 7 1,25 1,5 2,5 6 379 3 382 4 386 4 386 7 1,5 2,50 13

3 366 9 1 1,5 6 372 3 375 4 379 3 379 12 1 1,50 13

2 357 16 0,75 0,75 6 363 4 367 0 367 2 367 13 0,75 0,75 10

1 341 0,75 6 347 6 353 1 354 1 354 0,75 13

35%

Modernisation et revalorisation des carrières enseignantes

INSTITUTEURS

GRILLE 2016 MONTEE EN CHARGE GRILLE CIBLE atteinte en 2019
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